	Executive Name: Mobile No.:	ndustrial p	PIC of the freelancer		
conducting interviews Research Data by M. Date of Is Location: Kakafa	arket Xcel as per sue: 9/2 24 Mobile No 8 9/0	registered with ata. He/She has been project specific Assign Valid From: 21/3/7/209451-Address: Ter to facilitate in his/her a	nment Letter, Referen 19to <u>2015</u> Voo Fid This Authority Card is iss	Market ce No:	we have
		, great great great and	in the strength and the	(Card	Holder's Signature
200		Assignment	letter	seles III un	n mangement. Maña armam
Freelancer Name 16 House Address 45/10 Famous 45/10 Fall Rock	3. J	ob No: ob Title: Tieldwork Location: <b>K</b> O	Refere	ence No: Por Temporary to the control of the contro	YOUF 2023 00
s has reference to the disc ail at the project briefing we now offer you fees for the ow and overleaf. Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	assignment and oth	rea on	tioned hereunder, on the to	Quantity	ns mentioned  Rate Rs.
Oalin	THE RESERVE TO SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Kakas	(Nos)	(Per Qty)	
gandi - Jan	e di cali alla di p	2 1 1 Eb trans 1 1 1 1	125	100	
above stated assignment where squantity through the deata collected in the device in municated at the above sument in part/full without neer, and you are free to prent/temporary employment showing any reason there only declare the information and conditions.	evice handed over to s sent directly into the sated briefing. Non- any further reference oursue any other von the in the Company's of.	Compliance of agreed sclee/intimation to you. This ocation of your choice or shall be entertained in future.	rice location should be alward in complete quantifice location should be alward in non-as is not an employment lawork for any other person. The Company reserves	ty and data be syrvays in active and neceptance and mout merely an asson, and that no resists right to terminate	ced on daily basis GPS be captured li ay to rejection of t ignment to you as equest from you thate your assignment.
Wad the terrorised subsequences		Total Commence	with site and high that of Σμίσο and security distances		
often only a factor of	man bergelmad	inadipos a relati	Signed in the pres		ana na ana ang Tanggaran
To the second second	THE COMPANY OF THE PERSON	(	1) Witness Name:	VAMO	
e of signee: Dik	yendu N	outh -	Contact number	O-F-CALL	M Mond

Signature: 090 --

From Name of Address	f the Free:-45/	elancer:	206 30 as	קבו קטלי	10 1	las	ch n E	asd	Ro	00	, Kolrad	la-7000s		
Mobile N	10:-B'9	10	9914	51-	70		BILL	1						
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electro Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389							For Commercial Use:							
/			Toward	s my Cha	arges/F	eesag						Y T		
Job No:							Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount		
Job Title:				second are	1 1 W 15,	1	n to the second of the second			nour	Paybl			
Fieldwork			rao	a	100 <b>5</b> RO	91090	OF DOE	delive od	vanuty	ribe Qu	with and the flui	OH DAZ G 976		
Fees for														
Data Coll			gment			Q	uantity	Rat	:e		Amoun	t		
	cruitment		/Licting	,										
	in intervie		Listing	· ·			00	100						
	in intervie						33	100		4	<u>13500 p</u>	3300 p		
5- Mo (Sp	deration/ pecify)	Franslatio	on/Transc	ription/Oth	ners						<u>'</u>			
Other Fe	es/Chai	ges												
Supervisio	n Charges	5				T		T						
Executiv	e Name	U	1000					Α						
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ure: /a	NX (	) 7	7	()(	J					
Totals									7-					
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task						sk Cod	e An	nount:-						
B) Supervi	3) Supervision Charges							Amount:-						
					(	Grand	Total	(A+B) F	or Net	Payme	ent			
Rupees in \	Words:		,											
						SII	mma	123.7						
Assignment				Date	Quantity S		ummary					1/1		
Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Subm			/ Rejectedby Agreed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in		
			X0/X							-	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices		
I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	clare the infor count Num Bank Acc	mation ment ber is:/ ount Nam	tioned herein DEO ne: DO nber: 3	(both sides of	f the page) SO	is true and $99$	d correct to	the best of r  Benef  Benef	ny beliefs a iciary Ba iciary IFS	and I agree	e: Slolo	130 m/k		
W.	O Dry the					<i>wo</i> .	20.				Bill Received On:			
(Signature & Date)				Approved by wit				th date			Bill Checked & Cleared On:			

いかいかいかい かくまくとうことのはなるとというというからしているというというとうないできないできないできないできないできないできないできないできないできないというと